
Library Hours:  2012-2013 

 

Regular Hours:  Beginning Monday, August 13, 2012 

Monday-Friday:  8:00am-12:00am 

Saturday:  9:00am-10:00pm 

Sunday:  9:00am-12:00am 

 

Labor Day Weekend 

Saturday & Sunday, September 1 & 2:  9:00am-5:00pm 

Monday, September 3 (Labor Day):  CLOSED 

 

Rosh Hashanah 

Monday & Tuesday, September 17 & 18:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Yom Kippur 

Tuesday & Wednesday, September 25 & 26:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, November 21:  9:00am-10:0pm 

Thursday, November 22 (Thanksgiving Day):  CLOSED 

Friday-Sunday, November 23-25:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

 

 



Reading/Examination Period:  December 6 – 20, 2012 

Seven days a week:  8:00am- 2:00am 

December 21:  Close at 5:00pm 

 

Winter Recess 

Saturday, December 22, 2012 – January 1, 2013:  CLOSED 

 

Intersession 

Wednesday-Friday, January 2-4:  9:00am-10:00pm 

Saturday & Sunday, January 5 & 6:  9:00am-5:00pm 

Monday-Tuesday, January 7-8:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, January 21:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Washington’s Birthday Weekend 

Friday-Monday, February 15-18:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Spring Recess 

Saturday & Sunday, March 23-24:  9:00am-10:00pm 

Monday-Thursday, March 25-28:  9:00am-12:00am 

Friday-Sunday, March 29-31:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

 



Reading/Examination Period:  April 27-May 14, 2013 

Seven days a week:  8:00am-2:00am 

May 14:  Close at 10:00pm 

 

May 15-17 

Wednesday-Friday:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Writing Competition Weekend, May 18-19 

Saturday-Sunday:  9:00am-2:00am 

 

Early Summer Hours, May 20-May 31 

Seven days a week:  9:00am-10:00pm 

Memorial Day, Monday, May 27:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Summer Hours, June 1- July 29 

Sunday – Thursday:  9:00am-12Midnight 

Friday & Saturday:  9:00am-10:00pm 

Independence Day, Thursday, July 4:  9:00am-10:00pm 

 

Late Summer Hours, July 30-August 11 

Sunday:  10:00am – 10:00pm 

Monday – Saturday:  9:00am – 10:00pm 

 


